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IA Contact List 2024

IA North

Full Name IA Number Mobile Number Email Address

Alexis England 133 213-310-4225 alexis.england@dot.ca.gov

Darrell Valasek 151 916-926-7453 darrell.valasek@dot.ca.gov

David Small 94 916-247-7923 david.small@dot.ca.gov

Firooz Ahmad
Hosainy

156 916-639-4312 firooz.hosainy@DOT.CA.GOV

Gabriela Lopez 150 Gabriela.Lopez@dot.ca.gov

Joshua Gallaway 149 916-639-6421 Joshua.Gallaway@dot.ca.gov

Robby Rodriguez 74 916-240-3821 robby.rodriguez@dot.ca.gov
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IA Central

Full Name
IA
Number Mobile Number Email Address

Aemero Hailemichael 129 Aemero.Hailemichael@dot.ca.gov

Ed Gamboa 63 916-926-7467 ed.gamboa@dot.ca.gov

Allen Oliver 155 916-247-2241 gage.oliver@dot.ca.gov

Rahshaun Spears 128 916-639-5879 rahshaun.spears@dot.ca.gov

Ram Sah 132 916-247-0523 Ram.Sah@dot.ca.gov

Salvador Lopez-
Zamora

HQ034 916-996-4840 salvador.lopez-zamora@dot.ca.gov

Sarbjit Grewal 131 916-926-7826 sarbjit.grewal@dot.ca.gov

Shweta Jayant 147 916-594-1451 shweta.Jayant@dot.ca.gov

IA South

Full Name IA Number Mobile Number Email Address

Afsaneh Ostovar 96 916-247-6311 afsaneh.ostovar@dot.ca.gov

Ashley Shaw 68 916-508-5964 ashley.shaw@dot.ca.gov

Babak Rezaei 154 916-204-6077 Babak.Rezaei@dot.ca.gov

Edwin Rojas Flores 157 916-639-4304 edwin.rojas.flores@dot.ca.gov

Jay Horton 158 916-217-1148 jay.horton@dot.ca.gov

Majid Fahrtosh 112 562-449-8001 majid.fahrtosh@dot.ca.gov

Roy(Chip) Denner 49 916-996-0441 rdenner@dot.ca.gov


